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Part No. Description
RD0041
RD0050
RD0071
RD0111
RD0540
RD0584
RD0642
RD0779
RD0787
RD0826
RD1008
RD1509
RD1511
RD1520
RD1890
RD1891
RD2016
RD2108
RD2257
RD2298
RD2299
RD2300
RD2309
RD2333
RD2336
RD2339
RD2340

Drive Gear Washer
Anti-Reverse Lever Screw
Rotor Nut
Drag Coil Spring
Multi-Purpose Screw
Hold Click Spring
Side Cover Screw (small)
Bail Arm Screw
Nut Lock Screw
Key Washer “A”
Handle Lock Washer
Bail Spring
Lever Spring
Anti-Reverse Cam (A) Spring
Bushing Washer
Bearing Retainer Screw
Drag Washer “H” (cloth)
Eared Washer “B”
Drag Washer “H” (blue)
Spacer
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Pawl
Slider Retainer Screw
Pinion Gear
Worm Bushing
Worm Shaft
Drive Gear

(140924)

Part No. Description
RD2343
RD2344
RD2346
RD2404
RD2432
RD2433
RD2852
RD3125
RD3130
RD3304
RD3308
RD3309
RD3402
RD3506
RD3507
RD3518
RD3521
RD3775
RD3794
RD3803
RD3804
RD3805
RD3806
RD3807
RD3808
RD3809
RD3810

Oscillating Slider Retainer
Oscillating Slider
Drag Washer “C” (cloth)
“E” Lock
Drag Shaft
Pressure Screw
Handle Screw Lock
Drag Click Screw
Main Shaft
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Washer
Line Roller Screw
Cover Screw
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Anti-Reverse Pawl Screw
Anti-Reverse Pawl Spacer
Drag Click
Drag Knob Screw
Lock Out Spring Holder
Anti-Reverse Lock Out Spring
Anti-Reverse Lock Out
Bearing Retainer
Anti-Reverse Cam (B)
Anti-Reverse Cam (B) Spring
Anti-Reverse Pawl Spring
Anti-Reverse Pawl

Part No. Description
RD3811
RD3824
RD4239
RD4627
RD4631
RD4743
RD4744
RD7720
RD7723
RD7730
RD7731
RD7732
RD7733
RD7734
RD7738
RD7767
RD7768
RD7769
RD7770
RD7771
RD7909
RD7910
RD8373
RD8553
RD8554

Anti-Reverse Cam (A)
Bail Trip Lever
Drag Spring Washer “A”
Side Cover Screw (large)
Spacer
Line Roller Bushing
Roller Bearing Seal
Line Roller
Handle Screw Cap
Bail Arm
Bail Spring Cover
Counterbalance Cover
Rotor
Bail Assembly
Handle Assembly
Spool Assembly
Anti-Reverse Lever
Side Cover
Drag Knob
Body
Worm Shaft Spacer
Idle Gear
Line Roller Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing


